
325

1

5 2 6

3
4

HT1503

HT15TP MMF

HT1506YP MMF

HT1506YP FMF

HT1510

HT15TP MMM

HT1510YP MMF

HT1510YP FMF

HT15100

HT1503HR *

HT1506HR *

HT1510HR *

HT1520HR *

HT15100HR *

HT1503RR *

HT1506RR *

HT1510RR *

HT1520RR *

BH150

BH150

BH150

BH150

BH150

BR150

BR150

BR150

BR150

BR150

BR150

BR150

BR150

BR150

BR150

BR150

BR150

BR150

B150B BR150B

BW150AW –

B150 BR150

BH150B

–

BH150

1x BH150

HT1506HR

HT1506RR

1x BR150

HT15TP MMF

HT15TP MMM

1x BH150

HT1510HR

HT1510RR

1x BH150

HT15TP MMF

HT15TP MMM

1x BH150

HT1506HR

HT1506RR

1x BH150

HT1510HR

HT1510RR

HT15000RS
HT15000HRS
HT15100HRS
HT15200HRS
HT15300HRS
HT15400HRS
HT15500HRS
HT15600HRS
HT15700HRS
HT15900HRS

HT,  
B 
Series 

Hose Length:

3.28 - 98.42 feet
Hose Reel & Stand:

98.42 - 885.8 feet
Maximum Operating Pressure:

21,750 psi (1500 bar)

Model
Number

Model
Number

Stainless Steel Hose Reels with Stand
(Hose with female half BR150 and male half 
BH150 couplers)

Model
Number

Model
Number

Hose  
End 1

End 1

End 1
Hose

Length

(ft)

Hose  
End 2

End 2

End 2
Hose

End 3

End 3 
T-Pieces

Complete 
Set

Accessories Male
Half

Female
Half

 Hoses

 21,750 PSI HOSES

 21,750 PSI HOSE REEL & STANDS

•  Hose Reel and Stand: Stainless steel stand with  
21,750 psi hoses from 98.42 up to 885.8 ft. lengths

•  All hose reels are built up with multiple 98.42 ft.  
length hoses

•  Wide offering of hoses and system components to 
complete your tensioning system

•  Can be used for subsea fastening systems
• Hoses can be inter-connected in multi-tool set-ups using 

nipples, couplers, T-pieces and Y-Pipe assemblies

1/4 BSPM 
120º Cone

21,750 PSI T-PIECES

21,750 PSI  Y-PIPE ASSEMBLIES

* Includes dust caps  
H = Male Nipple (BH150); R = Female Coupling (BR150)

Y-Pipe Assembly: 1+2 = Adaptor; 3 = Stainless Steel T with 1/4" BSPM;  
 4 = Male Nipple (BH150); 5 = Female Coupling (BR150); 6 = Hose

1/4 BSPM 
120º Cone

1/4 BSPM 
120º Cone

1/4 BSPM 
120º Cone

Description
(Includes dust caps)

 21,750 PSI COUPLERS

shown  
HT15TPMMF

shown 
HT1506YTPMMF

Quick Disconnect 
Coupler

Quick Disconnect 
Coupler and  
Adaptor Kit

Quick Disconnect 
Blanking Coupler Set*

1/4 BSPM 
120º Cone

1/4 BSPM 
120º Cone

Ultra-High Pressure Hoses & Couplers

Reel & Stand Assembly, No Fitting

Hose Reel & Stand, No Hose

Hose Reel & Stand, with 100 ft. hose

Hose Reel & Stand, with 200 ft. hose

Hose Reel & Stand, with 300 ft. hose

Hose Reel & Stand, with 400 ft. hose

Hose Reel & Stand, with 500 ft. hose

Hose Reel & Stand, with 600 ft. hose

Hose Reel & Stand, with 700 ft. hose

Hose Reel & Stand, with 900 ft. hose

3.28

9.84 

98.42

3.28

5.90 

9.84 

20

98.42

3.28

5.90

9.84 

20




