Ultra-High Pressure Hoses & Couplers

- Hose Reel and Stand: Stainless steel stand with 21,750 psi hoses from 98.42 up to 885.8 ft. lengths
- All hose reels are built up with multiple 98.42 ft. length hoses
- Wide offering of hoses and system components to complete your tensioning system
- Can be used for subsea fastening systems
- Hoses can be inter-connected in multi-tool set-ups using nipples, couplers, T-pieces and Y-Pipe assemblies

21,750 PSI HOSE REEL & STANDS			
Model Number		Stainless Steel Hose Reels with Stand (Hose with female half BR150 and male half BH150 couplers)	
HT15000RS		Reel & Stand Assembly, No Fitting	
HT15000HRS		Hose Reel & Stand, No Hose	
HT15100HRS		Hose Reel & Stand, with 100 ft. hose	
HT15200HRS		Hose Reel & Stand, with 200 ft. hose	
HT15300HRS		Hose Reel & Stand, with 300 ft. hose	
HT15400HRS	ALC:	Hose Reel & Stand, with 400 ft. hose	
HT15500HRS	CVIDILY	Hose Reel & Stand, with 500 ft. hose	
HT15600HRS		Hose Reel & Stand, with 600 ft. hose	
HT15700HRS		Hose Reel & Stand, with 700 ft. hose	
HT15900HRS		Hose Reel & Stand, with 900 ft. hose	

HT, B Series



Hose Length:

3.28 - 98.42 feet

Hose Reel & Stand:

98.42 - 885.8 feet

Maximum Operating Pressure:

21,750 psi (1500 bar)

Model Number	Hoses	Hose End 1	Hose End 2	Length (ft)
HT1503		1/4 BSPM 120° Cone	1/4 BSPM 120° Cone	3.28
HT1510		1/4 BSPM 120° Cone	1/4 BSPM 120° Cone	9.84
HT15100		1/4 BSPM 120° Cone	1/4 BSPM 120° Cone	98.42
HT1503HR *		BH150	BR150	3.28
HT1506HR *		BH150	BR150	5.90
HT1510HR *		BH150	BR150	9.84
HT1520HR *		BH150	BR150	20
HT15100HR *		BH150	BR150	98.42
HT1503RR *		BR150	BR150	3.28
HT1506RR *		BR150	BR150	5.90
HT1510RR *		BR150	BR150	9.84
HT1520RR *		BR150	BR150	20

* Includes	dust caps	
------------	-----------	--

H = Male Nipple (BH150); R = Female Coupling (BR150)

21,750 PSI COUPLERS					
Description (Includes dust caps)	Accessories	Complete Set	Female Half	Male Half	
Quick Disconnect Coupler		B150	BR150	BH150	
Quick Disconnect Coupler and Adaptor Kit		BW150AW	-	-	
Quick Disconnect Blanking Coupler Set*		B150B	BR150B	BH150B	

21,750 PSI T-PIECES					
Model Number	shown HT15TPMMF	End 1	End 2	End 3	
HT15TPMMF		1x BH150	1x BH150	1x BR150	
HT15TPMMM		1x BH150	1x BH150	1x BH150	

21,750 PSI Y-PIPE ASSEMBLIES					
Model Number	shown HT1506YTPMMF	End 1 Hose	End 2 Hose	End 3 T-Pieces	
HT1506YPMMF	3. 2 -1	HT1506HR	HT1506HR	HT15TPMMF	
HT1510YPMMF	3 - 1	HT1510HR	HT1510HR	HT15TPMMF	
HT1506YPFMF		HT1506RR	HT1506RR	HT15TPMMM	
HT1510YPFMF	5 2 0	HT1510RR	HT1510RR	HT15TPMMM	

Y-Pipe Assembly: 1+2 = Adaptor; 3 = Stainless Steel T with 1/4" BSPM; 4 = Male Nipple (BH150); 5 = Female Coupling (BR150); 6 = Hose

